ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
2
AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
ISO VIEW OF AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTOR
One piece ground / latch spring design incorporating
twin wipe contacts for a direct connection path
from mating shell to ground providing enhanced
connection and EMI performance

• Satin nickel or Matt black shell finish.
• Single or Bulk packaging.
Part Number Breakdown: Page 5
Specifications: Page 6
Assembly Instructions: PI538*
AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
Bulk Pack
AX3M-AU
AX3M BULK
PRODUCT - FIGURE DRAWING                            Dimensions in mm (inches) DESCRIPTION VARIATIONS PART NUMBER
4
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3M
Bulk Pack
AX3MB-AU
AX3MB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3MB
Bulk Pack
AX3F-AU
AX3F BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3F
Bulk Pack
AX3FB-AU
AX3FB BULK
Standard
Gold Plated Contacts
AX3FB
XLR 3 pole male
Machined contacts
Nickel Finish
XLR 3 pole male
Machined contacts
Black Finish
XLR 3 pole female
Stamped contacts
Nickel Finish
XLR 3 pole female
Stamped contacts
Black Finish
*PI538 is available for download at www.amphenol.com.au
BULK
Blank
Bulk Packed
Individual BagsPACKAGING
=
=
SLEEVE OPTION 1 Brown
2 Red
=
=
3 Orange
4 Yellow
=
=
5 Green
6 Blue
=
=
7 Violet
8 Grey
=
=
9 White
C Clear
=
=

AX SERIES XLR CABLE CONNECTORS
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
PART NUMBER BREAKDOWN
METAL SHELL TYPE - SOLDER
ENTERTAINMENT INTERCONNECT CATALOGUE - Amphenol Australia Pty Ltd  Telephone 61 3 8796 8888 Fax 61 3 8796 8801 www.amphenol.com.au
5
E. G .  AX3MB2-AU BULK
 AX (Series Prefix), 3 contacts, Male, Black Finish,
 2 (Red Sleeve)- AU (Gold Plated Contacts), Bulk Packaged.
SER
IES
 PREF
IX
CONTA
CT L
AYOUTS
SHEL
L F
IN
ISH
SLE
EV
E O
PTIO
N
CONTA
CT P
LA
TIN
G
PACKAGIN
G
AX
3
=
=
Series Prefix
3 Contacts
SERIES PREFIX
CONTACT LAYOUTS
-
Blank Standard Plating ( Silver or Tin -
Refer to Standard Data.)
AU Gold Plated
=
=
AX 3
GEN
DER
M B 2 AU BULK
CONTACT PLATING
Mechanical Operations 1000 mating cycles
Service Voltage RMS 133V